
* Nota 

la larghezza dei moduli (rotoli) cambia a seconda del tipo di supporto utilizzato.

In questi esempi il modulo è quello del supporto H2O.

* Notice

Please note that the width of the modules (rolls) may change on the basis of the support used. 

In these examples the module used is the “H2O” one.
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available modules

Melissa Zanella: Jump
JUMP PAPER CHALK 69899-4total development alternative colours

paper black

paper blue

paper green

notebook

tartan

69899-1

69899-2

69899-3

69899-5

69899-6


